Order Summary

Order placed December 15, 2025 Order # 112-3056930-3175423

Ship to Payment method
Dawn Buck Visa endingin 9185
LEASING OFFICE 6901 OLD YORK RD _ View related transactions b

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19126-2234
United States

Arriving tomorrow

to-24v 4"x4" Mounting Plate, UL Listed
Sold by: HQRP-US

Supplied by: Other

$26.95
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Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

HQRP 24VAC 40VA Transformer for Nest Doorbell and All Versions of Ring Doorbell,
Nest, Ecobee, Sensi, Honeywell Thermostat Power Supply Adapter Door-Bell 120v-

Your Ads Privacy Choices

$26.95
$0.00
$26.95
$1.62

$28.57



